
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

May    2012  -  April   2013

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

       3.2
      89.8
       1.3

-      1.7
-      5.4

     110.6

 124,294
 334

 2,630

 147,076
 424

 8,059

 120,388
 176

 2,595

 149,591
 448

 3,826

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  290,208

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 127,258

 155,559

 123,159

 153,865

       3.3

       1.1

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 6,751,929

 16,719

 60,271

 6,751,929
 0

 16,719
 0

 60,271
 0

       6.5
       0.0

      57.2
       0.0

       6.4
       0.0

 13,546,708
 0

 33,282
 0

 123,705
 0

 12,725,107
 0

 21,178
 0

 116,307
 0

 6,794,779
 0

 16,563
 0

 63,434
 0

 6,794,779

 16,563

 63,434

 13,546,708

 33,282

 123,705

 12,725,107

 21,178

 116,307

       6.5

      57.2

       6.4

 271,370  269,979        0.5
 11,447  7,045       62.5

 282,817  277,024        2.1Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 6,260
 1,131

 5,738
 1,315

       9.1
-     14.0

Non-Commercial:

 284,077        2.2

 7,391  7,053        4.8Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  9,868,084  9,908,876  18,669,212        5.9 19,776,960
 203,256  200,634  269,540       49.8 403,890Transborder

Total - Commercial  10,071,340  10,109,510  20,180,850  18,938,752        6.6

Total - Non-Commercial  11,688  11,595  23,283  23,025        1.1

 12,928
 10,355

 11,517
 11,508

      12.3
-     10.0

 6,366
 5,229

 6,562
 5,126

Grand Total - Passengers  20,204,133  18,961,777        6.6 10,121,105 10,083,028

Total - Air Carrier  6,828,919  6,874,776  13,703,695  12,862,592        6.5

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  3,242,421  3,234,734  6,477,155  6,076,160        6.6

Domestic
International
Transborder

 3,116,155
 13,364

 112,902

 3,114,097
 13,266

 107,371

 6,230,252
 26,630

 220,273

 5,944,105
 29,725

 102,330

       4.8
-     10.4
     115.3

Regional:
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Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 6
 0
 0

 4,761
 0
 1

 3
 0
 0

 6,047
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0

 3,015
 0
 0

 4
 0
 0

 1,746
 0
 1

      86.0
       0.0

-     89.3

-     21.3
      35.3
     100.0

 6

 4,762

 4

 6,047

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 2

 3,015

 5

 1,747

      75.4

-     21.3

Grand Total - Cargo  4,768  6,051 3,017 1,751 -     21.2

 4,767  6,050 3,017 1,750Domestic
 1  0

-     21.2
     429.6 0 1

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




